第一包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	河北财翔信息技术有限公司
	2628500
	2628500
	99.4

	2
	智远数通（天津）科技有限公司
	2629000
	2629000
	91.7981

	3
	天津连云管理咨询有限公司
	2629600
	2629600
	86.5958


第二包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京用友政务软件股份有限公司
	449500
	449500
	97.4018

	2
	天津金信和科技有限公司
	449600
	359680
	88.2

	3
	天津中软通用信息技术有限公司
	449800
	449800
	87.7964


第三包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京中科江南信息技术股份有限公司
	578600
	578600
	97.0055

	2
	天津审易科技发展有限公司
	579800
	463840
	90.1862

	3
	天津连云管理咨询有限公司
	579000
	463200
	85.6


第四包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京中科江南信息技术股份有限公司
	139400
	139400
	98.0115

	2
	天津审易科技发展有限公司
	139600
	111680
	91.2

	3
	天津连云管理咨询有限公司
	139900
	111920
	88.1786


第五包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京四方启点科技有限公司
	248600
	248600
	95.8954

	2
	天津瑞财智信科技有限公司
	246000
	246000
	87.4

	3
	北京亿成云网科技有限公司
	249800
	249800
	87.2479


第六包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京市太极华青信息系统有限公司
	79800
	79800
	96.9198

	2
	天津金信和科技有限公司
	80000
	64000
	92.875

	3
	天津中软通用信息技术有限公司
	79000
	63200
	88.8


第七包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京市太极华青信息系统有限公司
	99800
	99800
	96.9359

	2
	天津金信和科技有限公司
	100000
	80000
	92.7

	3
	天津中软通用信息技术有限公司
	99000
	79200
	88.8


第八包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	山东山大鸥玛软件股份有限公司
	110000
	110000
	97.4

	2
	大汉软件股份有限公司
	110000
	110000
	92.4

	3
	天津连云管理咨询有限公司
	110000
	88000
	89.8


第九包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	天津中软通用信息技术有限公司
	289500
	289500
	96.4

	2
	天津金信和科技有限公司
	289750
	289750
	93.1914

	3
	天津逐新科技发展有限公司
	289900
	289900
	87.9862


第十包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	大汉软件股份有限公司
	50000
	50000
	93

	2
	山东山大鸥玛软件股份有限公司
	50000
	50000
	92

	3
	天津连云管理咨询有限公司
	50000
	40000
	88.8


第十一包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京久其软件股份有限公司
	289000
	289000
	97.4138

	2
	天津恒泰得实科技有限公司
	289800
	231840
	89.7896

	3
	北京睿晟瀛创科技有限公司
	289500
	231600
	88.8


第十二包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京市太极华青信息系统有限公司
	224000
	224000
	96.975

	2
	天津金信和科技有限公司
	224300
	179440
	92.9554

	3
	天津中软通用信息技术有限公司
	223300
	178640
	89


第十三包
	排名
	投标人名称
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）
	综合得分

	1
	北京中财云科信息技术有限公司
	279800
	279800
	88.4

	2
	长沙云林信息技术有限公司
	279900
	279900
	83.5964

	3
	北京长廷科技有限公司
	279900
	279900
	83.3964
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